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A001370091 FARHANA  KHATUN Female No  1 1 UR  2  189.75  95.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548004 BRISTI  DAS Female No  2 2 UR  1  189.50  96.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270767 IPSITA  MONDAL Female No  3 3 UR  5  187.75  97.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342054 UTPALA  NAYEK Female No  4 4 UR  2  186.00  94.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098246 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  11  186.00  92.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945015 SAYANI  MONDAL Female No  6 6 UR  1  184.25  92.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487763 BARSHA  SANTRA Female No  7 7 UR  3  182.25  95.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338538 POLI  GANGULY Female No  8 8 UR  2  182.25  92.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123334 ANANYA  PANJA Female No  9 9 UR  5  181.25  93.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794375 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  10  1 10 OBC-A  6  179.75  95.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237447 SUMONA  HAIT Female No  11  2 11 OBC-B  5  179.75  93.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279155 SYEDA YESMIN KHATUN Female No  12 12 UR  4  179.75  91.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003696 RIMI  KHATUB Female No  13  2 13 OBC-A  1  177.25  90.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295724 MOMINARA  KHATUN Female No  14  3 14 OBC-A  1  177.00  92.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001107748 BINAYAK  RATHI Male No  15 15 UR  23  177.00  91.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586356 TIYASHA  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  6  176.00  91.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431649 RESHMA  KHATUN Female No  17 17 UR  1  175.00  91.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341341 SYEDA HOSNEARA PARVIN Female No  18 18 UR  6  172.75  91.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100144 ANUSUYA  DEY Female No  19 19 UR  1  172.75  86.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607621 AFRINA  PARVIN Female No  20  4 20 OBC-A  4  172.25  92.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776560 SAYAN  PARAMANICK Male No  21  3 21 OBC-B  1  171.75  92.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292861 MANISH KUMAR 

CHOWDHARY

Male No  22 22 UR  14  171.75  90.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685908 RAHUL  DAS Male No  23  4 23 OBC-B  2  171.75  87.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023405 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  24 24 UR  1  171.50  87.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989264 JAHIRA  KHATUN Female No  25 25 UR  1  171.25  86.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956414 ALISA  KHATUN Female No  26  5 26 OBC-A  1  171.25  84.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978691 DISHA  ROY Female No  27  1 27 SC  15  170.50  84.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001073677 ARPITA  DAS Female No  28  2 28 SC  4  169.75  85.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274862 RAKIYA  FIRDOUSI Female No  29 29 UR  1  169.75  85.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256874 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  30  3 30 SC  1  169.25  85.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060777 PURBASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  31 31 UR  3  169.25  85.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279842 SUBHOMITA ROY KANJILAL Female No  32 32 UR  3  169.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307215 SUVOJIT  ROY Male No  33  4 33 SC  2  168.75  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273490 BEAUTY  DAS Female No  34 34 UR  2  168.50  84.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182236 ANWESHA  KANJI Female No  35  5 35 SC  2  167.75  85.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221411 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  1  167.00  85.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523663 ARUNIMA  MAJUMDAR Female No  37 37 UR  3  166.50  86.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258275 SARIFA  KHATUN Female No  38  6 38 OBC-A  2  166.50  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881325 NISHA  PAUL Female No  39 39 UR  16  166.25  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519733 NASIKA  KHATUN Female No  40  7 40 OBC-A  1  166.00  82.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252833 SHYASHI  MONDAL Female No  41 41 UR  1  165.75  81.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Uluberia College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.43

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (History)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002043026 SRINE  GHOSH Female No  42  5 42 OBC-B  2  165.75  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324533 MONISHA  KHATUN Female No  43 43 UR  4  165.50  84.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552697 TRISHA  POTI Female No  44 44 UR  3  165.00  85.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335149 MONAMI  CHAKRABORTTY Female No  45 45 UR  1  164.50  83.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466130 SUDIPTA KUMAR GHOSH Male No  46  6 46 OBC-B  1  164.25  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151284 AFRIN  MUFTI Female No  47 47 UR  1  164.00  84.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049569 MONALISHA  SAMANTA Female No  48 48 UR  2  163.75  81.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518333 DISHA  DAS Female No  49 49 UR  1  163.50  80.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179788 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  50 50 UR  4  163.25  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526986 NASMIN  KHATUN Female No  51  8 51 OBC-A  1  162.50  81.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078432 RUMELA  DARI Female No  52  7 52 OBC-B  2  162.25  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043181 MOLI  POYALI Female No  53  8 53 OBC-B  2  162.25  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094304 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  54 54 UR  1  162.00  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278559 SNEHASHIS  BANERJEE Male No  55 55 UR  1  161.75  84.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000212896 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  56 56 UR  4  161.25  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494312 SOUMI  PATLA Female No  57  6 57 SC  1  161.00  83.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388474 SANDHYA  MAJI Female No  58  7 58 SC  3  160.75  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306796 SHREYA  ADAK Female No  59 59 UR  1  160.25  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240887 JUNAID SOWHIN KHAN Male No  60 60 UR  1  160.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242661 DEBARATI  DAS Female No  61 61 UR  10  159.25  74.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262317 RINI  DAS Female No  62 62 UR  3  159.00  81.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503136 ANISH  KUMAR Male No  63 63 UR  18  158.75  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387577 SIKHHA  RAI Female No  64 64 UR  2  158.50  88.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353913 SHIYA  DAS Female No  65 65 UR  1  158.50  82.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895127 JAHANARA  KHATUN Female No  66 66 UR  3  158.25  82.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499564 TAHINA  NASRIN Female No  67 67 UR  2  158.25  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857478 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  68 68 UR  2  158.25  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336524 FIRDUSHI  KHATUN Female No  69 69 UR  1  157.75  80.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000282976 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  70  9 70 OBC-B  6  157.50  78.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318787 ALOMARA  KHATUN Female No  71 71 UR  1  157.50  78.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026159 SK  SAHIL Male No  72 72 UR  2  157.00  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272972 GUNGUN  PARUI Female No  73 73 UR  1  157.00  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926961 SREYA  SARKAR Female No  74 74 UR  9  156.50  72.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357364 SHREYASI  SAMANTA Female No  75 75 UR  4  156.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423807 SUHANI  PARVIN Female No  76 76 UR  1  155.50  77.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236916 PAPRI  BAG Female No  77 77 UR  1  155.25  74.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576383 SAMIR  PAUL Male No  78 78 UR  20  154.75  82.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614923 CHANDRA  DHARA Female No  79  8 79 SC  3  154.00  81.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548482 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  80 80 UR  11  153.25  77.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269634 MANDIRA  PAL Female No  81  10 81 OBC-B  1  152.50  78.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221032 RUPSHA  BHOWMICK Female No  82 82 UR  1  152.50  72.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564687 PINKU  MONDAL Female No  83 83 UR  1  151.75  74.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000890377 JEMIMA  JASMIN Female No  84 84 UR  5  151.75  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045544 ANWESHA  SARKAR Female No  85 85 UR  5  151.25  74.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266543 ARINA  KHATUN Female No  86 86 UR  1  151.00  71.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039900 KAZI SHIRIN NASIHA Female No  87  9 87 OBC-A  1  150.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003135 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  88  11 88 OBC-B  1  150.00  78.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247760 ISHA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  89 89 UR  3  149.50  74.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626522 ANTARA  BOYAL Female No  90  9 90 SC  2  149.50  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540537 ARPITA  KAYAL Female No  91 91 UR  2  149.00  70.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702602 SNEHA  JANA Female No  92 92 UR  2  148.75  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292480 RUBAINA  SIDDIKA Female No  93 93 UR  6  147.50  73.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619617 SOUMADEEP  BAR Male No  94  10 94 SC  1  147.25  80.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522569 MEMO  HAIT Male No  95 95 UR  2  147.25  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403347 BIUTI  MONDAL Female No  96 96 UR  1  146.75  74.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695940 MEHRUN NESA KHATOON Female No  97 97 UR  1  145.75  80.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000135527 AKMAL  MIDDAY Male No  98  10 98 OBC-A  3  145.75  74.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954551 SHARIFA  KHATUN Female No  99 99 UR  2  145.75  73.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905638 RADHARANI  MAITY Female No  100 100 UR  1  145.75  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300961 KORINA  KHATUN Female No  101  11 101 OBC-A  1  145.50  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420294 RUMANA  NASRIN Female No  102  12 102 OBC-A  1  144.75  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000352974 DIPOK  TEWARI Male No  103 103 UR  1  144.75  72.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177195 ASIKA  MULLICK Female No  104 104 UR  2  144.75  70.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029401 NESHAT FARHANA NAZIR Female No  105 105 UR  2  144.75  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576208 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  106 106 UR  2  144.50  71.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479606 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  107  11 107 SC  2  144.00  73.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078887 BITHI  GHORUI Female No  108  12 108 SC  1  143.75  75.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793157 MD RAMIZ MALLICK Male No  109  13 109 OBC-A  5  143.75  72.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160405 SRITAMA  GHOSH Female No  110  12 110 OBC-B  1  143.50  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115570 NAFISA  PARVIN Female No  111  14 111 OBC-A  1  143.25  77.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001151346 ADIL ATEF FARIDAR Male No  112 112 UR  1  143.00  73.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232165 SURIA  KHATUN Female No  113 113 UR  1  142.75  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229608 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  114  13 114 OBC-B  1  142.25  75.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717556 BRISTI  DOLUI Female No  115 115 UR  1  142.25  71.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906883 TASRINA NASRIN KHATUN Female No  116 116 UR  7  141.50  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284092 IFFAT  KHATUN Female No  117  15 117 OBC-A  2  140.50  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234327 TIYASA  DEY Female No  118 118 UR  3  140.00  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846671 SAYANI DAS GHOSH Female No  119 119 UR  4  139.50  65.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633674 SIBAM  MONDAL Male No  120 120 UR  1  139.25  67.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050133 NASIMA  KHATUN Female No  121 121 UR  1  139.00  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601667 DEBOBRATA  BAR Male No  122  13 122 SC  1  138.75  70.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213428 ISHITA  DAS Female No  123 123 UR  2  138.00  55.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242161 SMRITI  MONDAL Female No  124  14 124 SC  3  137.50  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296096 SUDIPA  MONDAL Female No  125  15 125 SC  1  137.50  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000309002 SWASTIKA  MANDAL Female No  126 126 UR  2  137.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904714 DISHA  BHOWMICK Female No  127 127 UR  1  137.00  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319785 AAFSANA  KHATUN Female No  128 128 UR  1  136.75  66.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940445 SARTHAK  DAS Male No  129 129 UR  1  136.50  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311055 MANISHA  PARVIN Female No  130 130 UR  3  136.25  68.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495577 SAHIL ALI MALLICK Male No  131 131 UR  1  135.75  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901648 UMAYA IRAM MOLLAH Female No  132  16 132 OBC-A  1  135.75  66.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049090 MUBASHIRA  KHATUN Female No  133  17 133 OBC-A  1  135.50  71.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350463 MONIRA  KHATUN Female No  134 134 UR  1  135.50  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572681 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  135  18 135 OBC-A  3  135.50  64.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536398 NILKANTHA  KHANRA Male No  136 136 UR  2  135.00  73.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655662 SANGHAMITRA  MALICK Female No  137  16 137 SC  4  135.00  66.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275908 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  138  17 138 SC  2  135.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182741 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  139 139 UR  2  134.75  65.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002076796 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  140  19 140 OBC-A  1  134.00  66.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726583 NIPPU  SINGH Female No  141 141 UR  7  133.75  68.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329573 NABANITA  BAKULI Female No  142 142 UR  1  132.75  68.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435809 ANWESHA  MAITY Female No  143 143 UR  2  132.50  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797751 KAMIA  MALLICK Female No  144  20 144 OBC-A  6  132.25  70.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244633 AIRIN  KHATUN Female No  145 145 UR  1  131.50  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778058 ABHIJIT  PAKHIRA Male No  146  18 146 SC  2  131.50  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599113 ANKETA  CHATTERJEE Female No  147 147 UR  1  130.75  71.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161050 SASTIKA  MANNA Female No  148 148 UR  2  130.50  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569500 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  149 149 UR  1  130.25  70.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716814 SATTWIK  BISWAS Male No  150 150 UR  2  130.25  65.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007187 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  151  21 151 OBC-A  4  129.75  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413951 ARBAZ  MAL Male No  152 152 UR  4  129.50  65.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017630 BEAUTY  KHATUN Female No  153 153 UR  5  129.50  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002314433 MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA 

MOLLAH

Male No  154 154 UR  1  129.25  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252089 TRISITA  MONDAL Female No  155  19 155 SC  3  129.25  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323937 MAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  156 156 UR  3  129.00  65.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233547 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  157  20 157 SC  4  128.75  62.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088130 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  158 158 UR  1  128.00  65.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311093 SHREYA  PURKAIT Female No  159 159 UR  6  126.50  63.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745605 MOHIMA  KHATUN Female No  160 160 UR  1  126.50  63.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146385 SABANA  AHMED Female No  161 161 UR  3  125.75  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485657 PARAMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  162 162 UR  4  125.50  65.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640204 NASRINA  PARVIN Female No  163 163 UR  1  125.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885168 ARUNIMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  164 164 UR  4  125.00  55.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880233 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  165 165 UR  4  124.75  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357587 SONALI  SAMUI Female No  166  21 166 SC  1  124.75  57.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000863327 CHAND SULTANA KHATUN Female No  167  22 167 OBC-A  5  124.50  64.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588135 PALLABI  MANDAL Female No  168  22 168 SC  4  123.75  63.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244502 SATARUPA  GAYEN Female No  169  23 169 SC  1  123.75  61.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314673 MD SAHIL MALLICK Male No  170 170 UR  1  123.75  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298120 ARCHANA  PATRA Male No  171  24 171 SC  5  123.75  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709443 LISHA  SAMANTA Female No  172 172 UR  3  123.75  58.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422472 PUSPASREE  DAS Female No  173  25 173 SC  1  123.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859855 MST  MOSLAMA Female No  174 174 UR  1  122.50  60.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081686 PAYEL  DAS Female No  175  26 175 SC  2  122.00  62.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319178 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  176  14 176 OBC-B  1  121.75  57.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658492 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  177 177 UR  1  121.50  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063111 SUPARNA  NAYEK Female No  178 178 UR  4  121.25  61.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889471 SK NAFIZ RAHAMAN Male No  179 179 UR  1  121.00  62.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111141 TANUSHREE  DUTTA Female No  180 180 UR  1  120.75  61.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000407070 MD FARHAN ISLAM Male No  181 181 UR  7  120.25  64.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616154 SUMI  DAS Female No  182 182 UR  12  120.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047401 ASTAMI  RUIDAS Female No  183  27 183 SC  3  120.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425617 ANUSHREE  NASKAR Female No  184  28 184 SC  6  119.75  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938103 IMRANA  KHATUN Female No  185  23 185 OBC-A  1  119.75  63.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359757 MOUMI  MANNA Female No  186 186 UR  1  119.50  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399922 DEBARATI  PAUL Female No  187  29 187 SC  2  119.25  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291670 SWATI  SANTRA Female No  188 188 UR  1  118.25  52.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199368 RUMA  KHATUA Female No  189 189 UR  4  118.00  61.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075401 ISRAT  KHATUN Female No  190 190 UR  4  118.00  57.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407765 SARMISTHA  PURKAIT Female No  191  30 191 SC  1  117.25  48.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262634 SK SADDIK ALI Male No  192 192 UR  1  116.75  58.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608613 LABANI  MONDAL Female No  193 193 UR  5  116.25  51.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302547 MILI  MOLLICK Female No  194  24 194 OBC-A  2  116.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000685331 LINA  KHAN Female No  195 195 UR  3  116.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144023 MAHEK  SK Female No  196 196 UR  1  115.50  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405103 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  197 197 UR  1  115.50  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014271 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  198 198 UR  1  115.25  60.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643419 SURJYA  KHAN Male No  199 199 UR  1  115.25  54.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673011 MAHIBA  KHATUN Female No  200 200 UR  1  115.25  54.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062478 KISHAN KUMAR BHAGAT Male No  201 201 UR  21  114.50  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232153 SAIBA  KHATUN Female No  202  25 202 OBC-A  3  114.25  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768474 JINIA  KHATUN Female No  203 203 UR  1  113.25  54.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723886 SHREYA  BHOWMICK Female No  204 204 UR  1  113.25  51.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030220 ARSIDA  KHATUN Female No  205  26 205 OBC-A  2  113.25  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264437 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  206  31 206 SC  16  113.00  55.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234920 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  207 207 UR  1  112.75  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319759 ANKITA  ROY Female No  208 208 UR  1  112.75  51.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000503238 MDSEKH IJAJ AMED Male No  209 209 UR  8  112.50  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319802 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  210 210 UR  1  112.00  51.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524424 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  211  32 211 SC  2  111.75  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888861 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  212  27 212 OBC-A  1  111.50  56.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280543 MUSAMAD NASRIN 

KHATUN

Female No  213  28 213 OBC-A  3  111.25  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124335 SOMA  SENAPATI Female No  214 214 UR  1  111.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292096 BASANTI  ROY Female No  215  33 215 SC  2  110.75  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731239 ANTARA  MANNA Female No  216 216 UR  1  110.25  56.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068799 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  217 217 UR  1  109.50  54.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383336 ABRAR RAISUDDIN KHAN Male No  218 218 UR  1  109.25  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805159 MAMINA  KHATUN Female No  219 219 UR  3  109.25  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312688 BALORAM  MAJI Male No  220 220 UR  5  108.75  51.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735377 NILUFA  KHATUN Female No  221 221 UR  2  108.25  56.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001006052 ANUSHREE  KARAN Female No  222  34 222 SC  1  108.25  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301144 PUJA  DAS Female No  223 223 UR  3  108.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787753 SK MINHAJUDDIN Male No  224  29 224 OBC-A  5  107.75  47.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479607 KABERUL JAMAN 

TARAFDAR

Male No  225 225 UR  8  106.25  47.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347970 MONALISA  KHATUN Female No  226 226 UR  1  106.00  50.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436795 SUDIPTA  BAG Male No  227 227 UR  4  105.50  52.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438431 HABIB  MOSTAFA Male No  228 228 UR  15  105.25  54.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212539 JULIMA  KHATUN Female No  229 229 UR  1  104.50  50.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495258 KOUSHIKI  DAS Female No  230 230 UR  3  104.50  45.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675339 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  231  35 231 SC  1  104.25  53.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460185 ARMIN  KHATUN Female No  232  30 232 OBC-A  1  103.75  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016790 TINA  SANPUI Female No  233 233 UR  2  103.25  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557058 OYASIMA  PARVIN Female No  234  31 234 OBC-A  1  103.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002144108 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  235  32 235 OBC-A  8  100.75  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319815 SUBHASREE  YADAB Female No  236 236 UR  1  98.00  48.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256893 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  237  36 237 SC  12  97.75  52.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464249 SUBHO  PAKHIRA Male No  238  37 238 SC  1  94.75  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230545 SATTIK  PAKHIRA Male No  239  38 239 SC  3  93.50  44.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374650 RIKTIKA  PATAWARI Female No  240  39 240 SC  2  91.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822618 SUPRATIM  DAS Male No  241  40 241 SC  1  87.25  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000794375 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  10  1 1 OBC-A  6  179.75  95.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003696 RIMI  KHATUB Female No  13  2 2 OBC-A  1  177.25  90.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295724 MOMINARA  KHATUN Female No  14  3 3 OBC-A  1  177.00  92.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607621 AFRINA  PARVIN Female No  20  4 4 OBC-A  4  172.25  92.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956414 ALISA  KHATUN Female No  26  5 5 OBC-A  1  171.25  84.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258275 SARIFA  KHATUN Female No  38  6 6 OBC-A  2  166.50  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519733 NASIKA  KHATUN Female No  40  7 7 OBC-A  1  166.00  82.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526986 NASMIN  KHATUN Female No  51  8 8 OBC-A  1  162.50  81.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039900 KAZI SHIRIN NASIHA Female No  87  9 9 OBC-A  1  150.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135527 AKMAL  MIDDAY Male No  98  10 10 OBC-A  3  145.75  74.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300961 KORINA  KHATUN Female No  101  11 11 OBC-A  1  145.50  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420294 RUMANA  NASRIN Female No  102  12 12 OBC-A  1  144.75  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793157 MD RAMIZ MALLICK Male No  109  13 13 OBC-A  5  143.75  72.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115570 NAFISA  PARVIN Female No  111  14 14 OBC-A  1  143.25  77.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000284092 IFFAT  KHATUN Female No  117  15 15 OBC-A  2  140.50  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901648 UMAYA IRAM MOLLAH Female No  132  16 16 OBC-A  1  135.75  66.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049090 MUBASHIRA  KHATUN Female No  133  17 17 OBC-A  1  135.50  71.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572681 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  135  18 18 OBC-A  3  135.50  64.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076796 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  140  19 19 OBC-A  1  134.00  66.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797751 KAMIA  MALLICK Female No  144  20 20 OBC-A  6  132.25  70.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007187 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  151  21 21 OBC-A  4  129.75  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863327 CHAND SULTANA KHATUN Female No  167  22 22 OBC-A  5  124.50  64.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938103 IMRANA  KHATUN Female No  185  23 23 OBC-A  1  119.75  63.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302547 MILI  MOLLICK Female No  194  24 24 OBC-A  2  116.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232153 SAIBA  KHATUN Female No  202  25 25 OBC-A  3  114.25  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030220 ARSIDA  KHATUN Female No  205  26 26 OBC-A  2  113.25  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888861 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  212  27 27 OBC-A  1  111.50  56.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002280543 MUSAMAD NASRIN 

KHATUN

Female No  213  28 28 OBC-A  3  111.25  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787753 SK MINHAJUDDIN Male No  224  29 29 OBC-A  5  107.75  47.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460185 ARMIN  KHATUN Female No  232  30 30 OBC-A  1  103.75  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557058 OYASIMA  PARVIN Female No  234  31 31 OBC-A  1  103.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144108 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  235  32 32 OBC-A  8  100.75  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002098246 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  11  186.00  92.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237447 SUMONA  HAIT Female No  11  2 2 OBC-B  5  179.75  93.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776560 SAYAN  PARAMANICK Male No  21  3 3 OBC-B  1  171.75  92.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685908 RAHUL  DAS Male No  23  4 4 OBC-B  2  171.75  87.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043026 SRINE  GHOSH Female No  42  5 5 OBC-B  2  165.75  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466130 SUDIPTA KUMAR GHOSH Male No  46  6 6 OBC-B  1  164.25  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078432 RUMELA  DARI Female No  52  7 7 OBC-B  2  162.25  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043181 MOLI  POYALI Female No  53  8 8 OBC-B  2  162.25  80.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282976 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  70  9 9 OBC-B  6  157.50  78.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269634 MANDIRA  PAL Female No  81  10 10 OBC-B  1  152.50  78.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003135 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  88  11 11 OBC-B  1  150.00  78.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160405 SRITAMA  GHOSH Female No  110  12 12 OBC-B  1  143.50  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229608 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  114  13 13 OBC-B  1  142.25  75.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319178 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  176  14 14 OBC-B  1  121.75  57.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001978691 DISHA  ROY Female No  27  1 1 SC  15  170.50  84.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073677 ARPITA  DAS Female No  28  2 2 SC  4  169.75  85.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256874 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  30  3 3 SC  1  169.25  85.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307215 SUVOJIT  ROY Male No  33  4 4 SC  2  168.75  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182236 ANWESHA  KANJI Female No  35  5 5 SC  2  167.75  85.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494312 SOUMI  PATLA Female No  57  6 6 SC  1  161.00  83.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388474 SANDHYA  MAJI Female No  58  7 7 SC  3  160.75  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614923 CHANDRA  DHARA Female No  79  8 8 SC  3  154.00  81.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626522 ANTARA  BOYAL Female No  90  9 9 SC  2  149.50  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619617 SOUMADEEP  BAR Male No  94  10 10 SC  1  147.25  80.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479606 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  107  11 11 SC  2  144.00  73.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078887 BITHI  GHORUI Female No  108  12 12 SC  1  143.75  75.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601667 DEBOBRATA  BAR Male No  122  13 13 SC  1  138.75  70.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242161 SMRITI  MONDAL Female No  124  14 14 SC  3  137.50  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002296096 SUDIPA  MONDAL Female No  125  15 15 SC  1  137.50  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655662 SANGHAMITRA  MALICK Female No  137  16 16 SC  4  135.00  66.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275908 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  138  17 17 SC  2  135.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778058 ABHIJIT  PAKHIRA Male No  146  18 18 SC  2  131.50  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252089 TRISITA  MONDAL Female No  155  19 19 SC  3  129.25  62.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233547 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  157  20 20 SC  4  128.75  62.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357587 SONALI  SAMUI Female No  166  21 21 SC  1  124.75  57.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588135 PALLABI  MANDAL Female No  168  22 22 SC  4  123.75  63.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244502 SATARUPA  GAYEN Female No  169  23 23 SC  1  123.75  61.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298120 ARCHANA  PATRA Male No  171  24 24 SC  5  123.75  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422472 PUSPASREE  DAS Female No  173  25 25 SC  1  123.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081686 PAYEL  DAS Female No  175  26 26 SC  2  122.00  62.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047401 ASTAMI  RUIDAS Female No  183  27 27 SC  3  120.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425617 ANUSHREE  NASKAR Female No  184  28 28 SC  6  119.75  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000399922 DEBARATI  PAUL Female No  187  29 29 SC  2  119.25  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407765 SARMISTHA  PURKAIT Female No  191  30 30 SC  1  117.25  48.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264437 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  206  31 31 SC  16  113.00  55.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524424 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  211  32 32 SC  2  111.75  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292096 BASANTI  ROY Female No  215  33 33 SC  2  110.75  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006052 ANUSHREE  KARAN Female No  222  34 34 SC  1  108.25  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675339 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  231  35 35 SC  1  104.25  53.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256893 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  237  36 36 SC  12  97.75  52.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464249 SUBHO  PAKHIRA Male No  238  37 37 SC  1  94.75  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230545 SATTIK  PAKHIRA Male No  239  38 38 SC  3  93.50  44.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374650 RIKTIKA  PATAWARI Female No  240  39 39 SC  2  91.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822618 SUPRATIM  DAS Male No  241  40 40 SC  1  87.25  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


